



\$~36.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **C.A.(COMM.IPD-TM) 71/2024 and I.A. 41608/2024**

M/S WALLOP BREWING PRIVATE LIMITEDAppellant

Through: **Mr. S. Shrivastava, Ms. Anushka
Aman and Ms. Taaniyaa Dograa,
Advocates.**

versus

**THE REGISTRAR OF TRADE
MARKS, NEW DELHI**

.....Respondent

Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL**

**ORDER
07.10.2024**

%

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 2nd December, 2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 7, 2024/kd